

		STANDARD SCHEDULE OF CHARGES		
	Sr. No.	Transaction	Charges (in ₹)	
[1	Processing Fees	For Farm Equipment Loan : For New Farm Vehicle - Up to 1.5 % of Loan Amount + Applicable Tax(es) For Used/Re-financed Farm Vehicle - Up to 2.5% of Loan Amount + Applicable Tax(es)	
	2	Document Handling Charges	For Farm Equipment Loan : For New- Upto ₹1000 + ApplicableTax(es) For Used - Upto ₹1500 + ApplicableTax(es)	
	3	Legal & Technical Charges	For Farm Equipment Loan : For New Farm Equipment - <u>-</u> NIL For Used Farm Equipment - Upto ₹1500 + ApplicableTax(es)	
	4	Foreclosure Charges	Within 12 Months - 6% of Principal Outstanding + GST Between 12 - 24 Months - 5% of Principal Outstanding + GST Between 24 - 36 Months - 4% of Principal Outstanding + GST After 36 Months - 2% of Principal Outstanding + GST	

ľ

	5	Cheque/NACH/ECS/Direct Debit Return Charges	₹ 1000 + GST per instance
	6	Late Payment Charges / Penal Charges	3% per month on overdue Instalment Amount
	7	Part Payment Charges	NIL
	8	Minimum Part Payment Amount	₹ 20000 or 1 EMI whichever is higher
	9	Duplicate NDC / NOC	₹ 500 + GST per instance
	10	PDC/ECS/NACH Swapping Charges	₹1000 + GST per instance
	11	Loan Cancellation Charges	NIL
I	12	Stamp Duty Charges	For Farm Equipment Loan : Upto: ₹ 1000
	13	Cash Collection Charges	₹ 1000 + GST per instance

Tyger Capital Pvt Ltd (formerly Adani Capital Pvt Ltd)

Tel +91 22 6241 1200 Fax +91 22 2652 0650 contact@tyger.in www.tyger.in CIN: U65990GJ2016PTC093692

Corporate Office: One BKC, C-Wing, 1004/5, 10th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051, Maharashtra, India Registered Office: Adani House, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009, Gujarat, India

Josh Aapka Saath Humara